
BSE Limited 
Floor 25, P J Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
MUMBAI-40000 1 

Scrip Code: 523283 

Superhouse Limited 
(A Government of India recognized Export Trading House) 

Regd. Office: 150 Feet Road, Jajmau, Kanpur-208010 (India) 
CIN: L2423lUP1980PLC004910 Tel: 9956040004 

email: share@superhouse.in url: http:/www.superhouse.in 

25Ih November, 2022 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited, 
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (East) 
MUMBAI-40005 1 

Scrip Code: SUPERHOUSE 

Sub:- htimatihn te&ardine law of share certificate in terms of -lation No. 3%3) of the 
fiiatinv Oblipati~n and Disclosure Raui+emeuts5 kdatiowa., 2015. 

Dear Sir, 

This is to inform you that the company has received intimation from the foilowing shareholder 
regarding loss of share certificates:- 

This is for your inforination and records. 

SI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
For SUPERHOUSE LIMITED 

Name of the shareholder(s) 

Kalpnath R Mishra 

Seventilal Navalchand Sheth 
Jt: Pushpa Seventilal Sheth 

Pusl~pa Seventilal Sheth 
Jt: Seventilal Navalchand Sheth 

Tarachand Tekchand Thakkar 

Authorized Signatory 

Folio 
No. 

62528 

33946 

33966 

10492 

No. 
of 
share 
34 

100 

100 

50 

Face 
value 

101- 

lo/- 

101- 

lo/- 

Certificate No. 

174304-174307 

6124 

24294 

95422 

5790 

Distinctive Number 

From 

11364472 

306151 

1214651 

3767 163 

28945 1 

To 

11364505 

306200 

1214700 

3767262 

289500 
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