

Superhouse Limited

(A Government of India recognized Export Trading House)
Regd. Office: 150 Feet Road, Jajmau, Kanpur-208010 (India)
CIN: L24231UP1980PLC004910 Tel: 9956040004
email: share@superhouse.in url: http://www.superhouse.in

SHL/Loss of share/2022

25th November, 2022

BSE Limited Floor 25, P J Towers, Dalal Street, MUMBAI-400001 National Stock Exchange of India Limited, Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) MUMBAI-400051

Scrip Code: 523283

Scrip Code: SUPERHOUSE

<u>Sub:- Intimation regarding loss of share certificate in terms of regulation No. 39(3) of the SEBI</u> (<u>Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements</u>) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that the company has received intimation from the following shareholder regarding loss of share certificates:-

SI	Name of the shareholder(s)	Folio No.	No. of share	Face value	Certificate No.	Distinctive Number	
						From	То
1	Kalpnath R Mishra	62528	34	10/-	174304-174307	11364472	11364505
2	Seventilal Navalchand Sheth Jt: Pushpa Seventilal Sheth	33946	100	10/-	6124	306151	306200
					24294	1214651	1214700
3	Pushpa Seventilal Sheth Jt: Seventilal Navalchand Sheth	33966	100	10/-	95422	3767163	3767262
4	Tarachand Tekchand Thakkar	10492	50	10/-	5790	289451	289500

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For SUPERHOUSE LIMITED

Authorized Signatory